ACKON
AULISA
BALLI
BRUNI
CAPPELLINI
CERASUOLO
CIANI
COPPINI
COVATO
CUZZOLA
DUCHINI
FELICETTI
FERRARO

FRANCALANZA

FRUTTUOSI
FUSI
GALEOTTI
GALLO
GAMBONE
GHERGUT
IASPARRO
LAZZERETTI
LULE
MARZOTTI
MICHELETTI
NENCINI
NUTINI
ORGIU
PAFUNDI
PALADINO
PULICE
RETTORI
SARDI
SARRI
SCALCO
SESTAIONI
SILORI
TANI
TEDDE
VERZIERI

ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA

MONETI
PERGOLINI
VERGARI

SHAREN
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
RICCARDO
CHIARA
FERDINANDO
NICcOoLO!
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
VIOLA

LUIGI

LAURA

ALICE
ALVARO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
ALESSIA
EMANUEL DANIEL
DOMENICO
SILVIA
DRITAN
TIZIANO
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
GIANCARLO
FEDERICA
FAUSTI
FEDERICO
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
LEONARDO
SUSANNA KATIA
FRANCESCA
CINZIA

SARA

FILIPPO
DANIELE

MAGALY SANTOS
SARA
FRANCESCO
CHRISTIAN

ACCREDITATI MONTESPERTOLI 22 APRILE
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FI011
FI393
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FI001
FI007
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FI002
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FI029
FI007
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FI011
FI025
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FI025
F1025
FI0O03
F1002
FIO13
F1407
FI002
FI005
FIO05
F1029
Fl411
F1002
FIO13
FI005
Fl411
FI005
FI007
F1025
FIO03
FI007
FIO05
F1021

FI013
FIO05
FI013
FIO05

giudice aus
giudice aus
giudice aus
giudice aus



